
Everyone Active Shettleston Harriers Open Graded Meeting, Tuesday 3rd September 2024
100m w/s #
Heat1 1 502 Jack Hamilton Law & District AAC (U11M) 15.22

4 344 Indie Connelly Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 16.41
2 521 Wendy Addison Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 16.50
5 544 Gregor Davidson Law & District AAC (U11M) 17.28
7 513 Ruaridh Johnson Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 17.46

w/s 0.2
Heat2 6 404 Alfie Brown Law & District AAC (U13M) 13.71

1 324 Kimberly Meikleham Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 14.63
4 382 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC (U13F) 15.75
8 520 Heidi Addison Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 15.99
3 518 Charlie Deacon Pitreavie AAC (U13M) 16.42
7 383 James Bennet Law & District AAC (U11M) 16.80

w/s #
Heat3 1 343 Leia Connelly Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 13.86

2 323 Molly Brown Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 14.04
3 461 Ciaran Curley Shettleston Harriers (U13M) 14.19
4 374 Harrison Hamilton Law & District AAC (U13M) 14.38
5 381 Chloe Gardiner Law & District AAC (U13F) 14.73
6 506 Carys Kennedy Law & District AAC (U13F) 14.73

w/s 0.5
Heat4 1 517 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U17F 13.76

2 349 Arianna Obiora Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 14.14

w/s 0.6
Heat5 1 555 Innes Baker Kilbarchan AAC (U17M) 12.42

2 554 Will Mallen Exeter University AC (SM) 12.42
3 327 Abraham Lanahan Shettleston Harriers (U15M) 12.52
4 456 Stuart McGowan Giffnock North AAC (O50M) 12.90
5 366 Kieran McGhee Red Star AC (SMT20) 12.95
6 516 Esme Deacon Pitreavie AAC U15F 12.99
7 400 Peter Minting Helensburgh AAC O50M 13.28
8 542 Cara Davie Banchory Stonehaven AC U20F 13.70

w/s 1.3
Heat6 1 535 Lochlann Steele Inverclyde AC (U20M) 11.25

2 440 Tanatorn Longjamnong Shettleston Harriers (SM) 11.58
3 560 Daniel Bruce Kilbarchan AAC (U17M) 11.63
4 539 Finlay Pinkerton Cumbernauld AC SM 11.92
5 546 Arif Chapiti Shettleston Harriers (SM) 12.08



1500m
Heat1 1 342 Rio Biddlecombe Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 5.30.63

2 375 Declan Hare Law & District AAC (U13M) 5.41.58
3 329 Joseph Paterson Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 5.50.02
4 340 Tristan Giraud Shettleston Harriers (U13M) 5.55.34
5 450 Henoch Woldeselassie Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 5.59.70
6 444 Calum McCormick East Kilbride AC (U13M) 6.04.80
7 513 Ruaridh Johnson Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 6.11.17
8 443 Finlay Edwards East Kilbride AC (U13M) 6.13.11
9 394 Sarah Chambers Law & District AAC (U15F) 6.42.31

10 426 Roza Ollik Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC (U11F) 7.23.04

Heat2 1 476 Rowan Lennox Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 5.40.16
2 461 Ciaran Curley Shettleston Harriers (U13M) 5.41.88
3 451 Naod Woldeselassie Shettleston Harriers (U13M) 5.43.27
4 335 Kate Monaghan Shettleston Harriers (U17F) 5.54.32
5 540 Charlotte Reilly Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 5.54.60
6 402 Abbie Gallagher Giffnock North AAC (U13F) 5.55.63
7 419 Elspeth Thorpe East Kilbride AC (U13M) 5.59.17
8 464 Rebecca Martin Giffnock North AAC (U15F) 6.16.53

Heat3 1 325 Lucy Tonner Giffnock North AAC (U15F) 5.01.31
2 524 Aneesah KingOubacha Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC (U17F) 5.15.36
3 453 Erin Reilly Giffnock North AAC (U17F) 5.18.31
4 338 Willow Smith Springburn Harriers (U13F) 5.19.38
5 372 Tyler Turnbull Law & District AAC (U13M) 5.21.31
6 510 Arianna Carmichael Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC (U20F) 5.22.68
7 462 Emma Livingstone East Kilbride AC (SW) 5.26.97
8 355 Thomas Fraser-Moodie Springburn Harriers (U11M) 5.27.80
9 552 Lily Pritchard Dunfermline Track & Field (U15F) 5.33.11

10 407 Mia Tomb Giffnock North AAC (U13F) 5.45.88
11 371 Helena Wotherspoon Law & District AAC (U13F) 5.51.30

Heat4 1 447 Calum Scott Cumbernauld AAC (SM) 4.45.92
2 572 Nieve Hannell Pitreavie AAC (U17F) 4.47.10
3 399 Isla Munro Giffnock North AAC (U17F) 4.54.16
4 409 David Shaw Giffnock North AAC (O50M) 4.55.34

TR7.1 5 463 Jack Gillon Cambuslang Harriers (U15M) 4.58.52
6 485 Millie Gairn Airdrie Harriers U15F 5.03.34
7 480 Becky Dunphy Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC (SW) 5.04.88
8 483 Jemma MacLeod Cumbernauld AAC (U17F) 5.12.08



Heat5 1 567 Adam Watts Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC (U17M) 4.37.86
2 413 Chris Deery Giffnock North AAC (O50M) 4.40.71
3 466 Brian Heslop East Kilbride AC (U15M) 4.41.02
4 363 Emma McLennan Giffnock North AAC (U20F) 4.44.17
5 412 Sam Deery Giffnock North AAC (U13M) 4.46.69
6 538 Amy Gallagher Giffnock North AAC (U17F) 4.48.86
7 438 Saoirse McNulty Giffnock North AAC (U20F) 4.49.06
8 508 Vincent Carroll Cumbernauld AAC (O55M) 4.52.64
9 423 Matilda Frew East Kilbride AC (U17F) 4.53.37

10 534 Joseph Reilly Shettleston Harriers (U20M) 5.03.31
11 490 Sean Casey Cumbernauld AAC (O55M) 5.10.87

Heat6 1 457 Angus O'Neil Cambuslang Harriers (U17M) 4.30.21
2 473 Rory Barclay Cambuslang Harriers (U15M) 4.30.52
3 497 Ben Doris Cumbernauld AAC (SM) 4.31.54
4 405 Gabriel Murphy Cambuslang Harriers (U20M) 4.32.55
5 370 Alexander Wotherspoon Law & District AAC (U13M) 4.36.57
6 526 Anya Maclean Garscube Harriers (SW) 4.38.78
7 442 Dylan Edwards East Kilbride AC (U17M) 4.44.96

Heat7 1 458 Daibhidh Kinnaird Cambuslang Harriers (U15M) 4.15.47
2 558 Andrew Shorts Kilbarchan AAC (U17M) 4.18.45
3 414 Ben Baillie East Kilbride AC (U15M) 4.20.15
4 410 Matthew Shaw Giffnock North AAC (U17M) 4.20.52
5 459 Ryan Kellock Law & District AAC (U20M) 4.20.63
6 565 Cameron Wallace Shettleston Harriers (SM) 4.21.70
7 578 Connor Scobie Kilmarnock Harriers & AC (U20M) 4.21.97
8 573 Ruaridh Miller Kilbarchan AAC (U17M) 4.22.47
9 559 Zac Meiklejohn Giffnock North AAC (U20M) 4.22.62

10 470 Euan Reid Cambuslang Harriers (U15M) 4.24.14
11 557 Stefanie Tucker Cambuslang Harriers (SW) 4.24.45
12 389 Cameron Nugent Giffnock North AAC (U15M) 4.26.01
13 548 Owen Leach Cambuslang Harriers (SM) 4.28.33

Heat8 1 416 Grant Baillie East Kilbride AC (O45M) 4.06.43
2 515 Tom Porter Strathclyde University Harriers (SM) 4.07.53
3 331 Andrew Taylor Shettleston Harriers (SM) 4.07.92
4 550 Alasdair MacLean Giffnock North AAC (U17M) 4.10.55
5 527 Andrew Grant Strathearn Harriers (U17M) 4.13.79
6 354 Angus Fraser-Moodie Springburn Harriers (U15M) 4.14.98
7 361 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers (SM) 4.17.22
8 519 Calan Chong Giffnock North AAC (U20M) 4.21.54
9 411 Max Deery Giffnock North AAC (U15M) 4.26.27



Heat9 1 574 Gavin Smith Cambuslang Harriers (SM) 3.49.35
2 509 Jamie Burns Shettleston Harriers (SM) 3.54.19
3 514 Finlay Murray East Sutherland AC (SM) 3.55.10
4 591 ChristopherMcLew Cambuslang Harriers (SM) 3.59.05
5 455 Sam Lesley Shettleston Harriers (SM) 4.03.60
6 387 Calum Dick Giffnock North AAC (U17M) 4.04.40
7 445 James Wilkes Garscube Harriers (SM) 4.04.47
8 566 Seonaidh MacInnes Glasgow University AC (U20M) 4.08.21
9 496 Andrew Brown Lasswade AC (O45M) 4.14.19

Derek Mclean Memorial 800m
1 64 Cameron Chambers Law & District AAC U15M 2.05.16
2 65 Rhuairdh Laing Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U15M 2.05.65
3 66 Cameron Mitchell Giffnock North AAC U15M 2.05.66
4 62 Luke Sedman Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15M 2.05.86
5 79 Kian Dick Giffnock North AAC U15M 2.08.56
6 57 Connor Campbell Garscube Harriers U15M 2.08.74
7 78 Andrew Leighton Edinburgh AC U15M 2.09.46
8 68 Finn Smith Springburn Harriers U15M 2.14.49

Adrian Callan Memorial 800m
1 18 Freya Brown Lasswade AC U15F 2.15.14
2 27 Autumn Hunter Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U15F 2.17.30
3 38 Millie Ovens Pitreavie AAC U15F 2.17.82
4 22 Rachel Cave Harmeny AC U15F 2.17.82
5 8 Dionne Maguinness Airdrie Harriers U15F 2.19.58
6 40 Eilidh Caldow Giffnock North AAC U15F 2.20.37
7 7 Grace Barry Inverclyde AC U15F 2.24.13
8 56 Viktoria Tennant Motherwell AC U15F 2.24.70

400m
Heat 1 1 530 Lily Simon Pitreavie AAC U20F 62.15

2 482 Callum Ballantyne Cumbernauld AAC SMT20 62.58
3 336 Skye Smith Springburn Harriers U17F 63.95
4 531 Olivia Boyle Whitemoss AAC U20F 64.16
5 523 Imogen Millar Shettleston Harriers U17F 68.72
6 501 Connor Brown Fife AC SM 69.46
7 510 Arianna Carmichael Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U20F 72.01

Heat 2 1 460 Adam Dale Whitemoss AAC U17M 52.85
2 465 Matthew Cox Giffnock North AAC U20M 54.49
3 491 Dominic Lynch Cumbernauld AAC U17M 56.02
4 565 Cameron Wallace Shettleston Harriers SM 56.53
5 400 Peter Minting Helensburgh AAC O50M 60.49

Heat 3 1 562 Calum MacKenzie Cumbernauld AAC U20M 49.39
2 564 Alister MacKay Team East Lothian AC SM 52.75
3 560 Daniel Bruce Kilbarchan AAC U17M 53.64
4 592 Ewan Calder Falkirk Victoria Harriers SM 54.52



200m w/s 0.5
Heat1 1 472 David CarsonGraham Shettleston Harriers (O45M) 26.83

2 540 Charlotte Reilly Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 31.35
3 502 Jack Hamilton Law & District AAC (U11M) 31.97
4 450 Henoch Woldeselassie Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 35.55
5 537 Nairne Campbell Springburn Harriers (U11M) 35.72
6 521 Wendy Addison Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 36.71
7 549 Ailsa Graham Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 39.88

w/s 1.0
Heat2 1 334 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 31.93

2 383 James Bennet Law & District AAC (U11M) 34.54
3 344 Indie Connelly Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 34.57
4 449 Lidya Woldeselassie Shettleston Harriers (U17FT35) 41.32

w/s 1.0
Heat3 1 324 Kimberly Meikleham Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 29.94

2 406 Grace Frood Law & District AAC (U13F) 31.16
3 346 Alexia Rigg Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 31.95
4 451 Naod Woldeselassie Shettleston Harriers (U13M) 33.08
5 382 Allyssa Bennet Law & District AAC (U13F) 33.84
6 520 Heidi Addison Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 33.87

w/s 2.2
Heat4 1 343 Leia Connelly Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 29.05

2 323 Molly Brown Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 29.16
3 506 Carys Kennedy Law & District AAC (U13F) 30.03
4 349 Arianna Obiora Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 30.18
5 503 Tommy Higgins Airdrie Harriers (U13M) 30.77
6 326 Esme Guinea Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 30.89

w/s 0.3
Heat5 1 366 Kieran McGhee Red Star AC (SMT20) 26.74

2 529 Olivia Fisher Glasgow School of Sport (U15F) 27.79
3 517 Abigail Deacon Pitreavie AAC U17F 28.38
4 428 Olivia Baxter East Kilbride AC (U17F) 29.39
5 374 Harrison Hamilton Law & District AAC (U13M) 29.81
6 381 Chloe Gardiner Law & District AAC (U13F) 30.32
7 590 David Edelman Giffnock North AAC (O65M) 30.40

w/s 0.0
Heat6 1 535 Lochlann Steele Inverclyde AC (U20M) 22.62

2 512 Luc MacLeod Banchory Stonehaven AC (U17M) 22.77
3 489 Grant McEachern Cumbernauld AAC (U20M) 23.36
4 455 Sam Lesley Shettleston Harriers (SM) 25.28
5 525 Adam Thomson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC (U15M) 25.67
6 516 Esme Deacon Pitreavie AAC U15F 26.20



5000m
1 509 Jamie Burns Shettleston Harriers (SM) 14.42.45
2 581 Jack Heathwood Bellahouston Harriers (SM) 14.48.34
3 81 Taha Ghafari Shettleston Harriers SM 15.06.10
4 385 Crawford Smith Garscube Harriers (U20M) 15.25.49
5 495 Steven Bryce Fife AC (SM) 15.30.10
6 498 Sam Fernando Fife AC (SM) 15.30.44
7 478 Sandy Nimmo Giffnock North AAC (SM) 15.49.81
8 585 Conor Drummond Giffnock North AAC (SM) 15.53.48
9 377 James Gillon Law & District AAC (SM) 15.56.69

10 547 Adam McCombe Dumfries RC (SM) 16.20.78
11 593 John Coyle Garscube Harriers O50M 16.27.67
12 484 Euan Convery Garscube Harriers SM 16.45.52
13 384 Gerard Pelegri Shettleston Harriers (SM) 17.07.78
14 500 Ben Fraser Pitreavie AAC (SM) 17.14.17
15 350 Paul Sorrie Shettleston Harriers (O45M) 17.16.70
16 365 Daniel Lowe Shettleston Harriers (O35M) 17.22.70
17 356 Mark King Cambuslang Harriers (055M) 17.30.11
18 584 Colin Holden Dumfries RC O55M 17.32.38
19 511 Ben Savage (SM) 18.10.65
20 369 Cliff Binning Cumbernauld AAC (O40M) 18.19.06
21 579 Ross McEachern Cumbernauld AAC (O55M) 19.18.07



Everyone Active Shettleston Harriers Open Graded Meeting, Tuesday 3rd September 2024
Long Jump w/s

1 334 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers (U11M) 3.50 0.6
2 537 Nairne Campbell Springburn Harriers (U11M) 3.48 0.2
3 544 Gregor Davidson Law & District AAC (U11M) 3.28 2.6
4 521 Wendy Addison Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 3.24 0.0
5 426 Roza Ollik Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC(U11F) 2.92 1.7
7 476 Rowan Lennox Shettleston Harriers (U11F) 2.78 1.3
8 580 Abigail Gardner Law & District AAC (U11F) 1.64 0.7

w/s
1 349 Arianna Obiora Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 3.91 0.2
2 372 Tyler Turnbull Law & District AAC (U13M) 3.78 0.3
3 415 Ross Murphy Law & District AAC (U13M) 3.72 0.3
4 520 Heidi Addison Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 3.38 0.0
5 451 Naod WoldeselassieShettleston Harriers (U13M) 3.37 0.0
6 375 Declan Hare Law & District AAC (U13M) 2.84 0.6

w/s
1 327 AbrahamLanahan Shettleston Harriers (U15M) 5.89 1.1
2 588 Olivia Baxter East Kilbride AC (U17F) 4.42 0.8
3 326 Esme Guinea Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 4.22 0.1
4 589 Olivia Fisher Glasgow School of Sport(U15F) 4.06 3.2
5 587 Kayleigh Pew East Kilbride AC (U17F) 4.00 2.5
6 346 Alexia Rigg Shettleston Harriers (U15F) 3.93 0.7

w/s
1 440 TanatornLongjamnongShettleston Harriers (SM) 5.74 #
2 472 David CarsonGraham Shettleston Harriers (O45M) 5.26 #
3 586 Aidan Glennon East Kilbride AC (U20M) 5.04 #
4 582 Zak Lindsay East Kilbride AC (U20M) 4.94 #
5 422 MadelineFrew East Kilbride AC (U20F) 4.35 #
6 590 David Edelman Giffnock North AAC (O65M) 2.85 #

Shot Putt
1 421 Jessica Taylor Springburn Harriers (U15F) 7.42
2 571 Isla Docherty Springburn Harriers (U13F) 6.58
3 323 Molly Brown Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 5.44
4 351 Zoe Roberts Shettleston Harriers (U13F) 5.36
5 580 Abigail Gardner Law & District AAC (U11F) 2.43

1 404 Alfie Brown Law & District AAC (U13M) 7.64
2 529 Olivia Fisher Glasgow School of Sport(U15F) 6.47
3 425 Gabriel Ollik Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC(U13M) 5.16
4 467 Lewis Heslop Whitemoss AAC (U13M) 5.00

1 533 Jamie Lowrie Springburn Harriers (U15M) 10.62
2 339 Estelle Giraud Shettleston Harriers (U17F) 8.19
3 542 Cara Davie Banchory Stonehaven AC(U20F) 7.60
4 532 Angus Lowrie Springburn Harriers U13M 6.82
5 583 Jodie Waite Shettleston Harriers (SW) 6.56



6 448 Ethan Hooper Shettleston Harriers U13M 5.07
Javelin

1 503 Tommy Higgins Airdrie Harriers U13M 29.34
2 532 Angus Lowrie Springburn Harriers U13M 19.52
3 448 Ethan Hooper Shettleston Harriers U13M 19.37
4 341 Thierry Giraud Shettleston Harriers U13M 17.52
5 339 Estelle Giraud Shettleston Harriers U17F 14.03
6 340 Tristan Giraud Shettleston Harriers U13M 14.00
7 467 Lewis Heslop Whitemoss AAC U13M 12.66
8 425 Gabriel Ollik Victoria Park City of Glasgow ACU13M 9.68

1 570 Luc MacLeod Banchory Stonehaven ACU17M 39.76
2 556 Jack Duffin Victoria Park City of Glasgow ACU15M 35.61
3 545 Skye Davidson Law & District AAC U17F 33.72
4 553 Chloe Fox Shettleston Harriers U17F 26.88
5 472 David CarsonGraham Shettleston Harriers O45M 21.86
6 536 ChristinaAikman Inverclyde AC U20F 20.38
7 543 Abigail Thomson Whitemoss AAC SW 20.04
8 524 Aneesah KingOubacha Victoria Park City of Glasgow ACU17F 20.01
9 348 Louise Clifford Shettleston Harriers U15F 18.71

10 333 Lucas Millican Shettleston Harriers U15M 18.03
11 531 Olivia Boyle Whitemoss AAC U20F 17.90
12 421 Jessica Taylor Springburn Harriers U15F 11.24











Everyone Active Shettleston Harriers Open Graded Meeting, Tuesday 3rd September 2024


